
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

Party?

1

Rishima SA Investments 

LLC 02-03-2022 1,32,89,75,268 1,32,89,75,268 Unsecured -            -               Yes -               -            -                             -            -            

Total 1,32,89,75,268 1,32,89,75,268      -                             

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks,i

f any

Annexure-9

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Sarga Hotel Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 11-02-2022; List of Creditors as on : 24-01-2023

List of other creditors (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues,that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

not admitted


